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Part numbers for EX-10 appear below.

You can sort models by clicking on the column title. You can also filter models by using the drop down boxes.

Sensors
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Accessories
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Model 

Name
Type

Output 

Configuration

Emitting 

Element

Max. Range 

(mm)

Max. 

Range (in)
Model Picture

Output 

Operation

EX-11A
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9 Light-ON

EX-11A-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 150 5.9 Light-ON

EX-11B
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9 Dark-ON

EX-11B-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 150 5.9 Dark-ON

EX-11EA
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9 Light-ON

EX-11EA-

PN

Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 150 5.9 Light-ON

EX-11EB
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9 Dark-ON

EX-11EB-

PN

Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 150 5.9 Dark-ON

EX-13A
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7 Light-ON

EX-13A-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 500 19.7 Light-ON

EX-13B
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7 Dark-ON

EX-13B-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 500 19.7 Dark-ON

EX-13EA
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7 Light-ON

EX-13EA-

PN

Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 500 19.7 Light-ON

EX-13EB
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7 Dark-ON

EX-13EB-

PN

Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 500 19.7 Dark-ON

EX-14A
Convergent 

Reflective
NPN Red LED 25 0.98 Light-ON

EX-14A-

PN

Convergent 

Reflective
PNP Red LED 25 0.98 Light-ON

EX-14B
Convergent 

Reflective
NPN Red LED 25 0.98 Dark-ON

EX-14B-

PN

Convergent 

Reflective
PNP Red LED 25 0.98 Dark-ON

EX-15
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9

Light-

ON/Dark-ON

EX-15E
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 150 5.9

Light-

ON/Dark-ON

EX-17
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7

Light-

ON/Dark-ON

EX-17E
Thrubeam  Side 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 500 19.7

Light-

ON/Dark-ON

EX-19A
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 1000 39.4 Light-ON

EX-19A-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 1000 39.4 Light-ON

EX-19B
Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
NPN Red LED 1000 39.4 Dark-ON

EX-19B-

PN

Thrubeam  Front 

Sensing
PNP Red LED 1000 39.4 Dark-ON

Model Name Description

MS-EX10-1 SPCC FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET (1EA) FOR EX-10

MS-EX10-11 STAINLESS FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET (1EA) FOR EX-10

MS-EX10-12 STAINLESS SIDE MOUNTING BRACKET (1 EA) FOR EX-10

MS-EX10-13 STAINLESS L-SHAPED MOUNTING BRACKET (1 EA) FOR EX-10

MS-EX10-2 SPCC SIDE MOUNTING BRACKET (1 EA) FOR EX-10

MS-EX10-3 SPCC L-SHAPED MOUNTING BRACKET (1 EA) FOR EX-10

OS-EX10-12 SLIT MASK, FRONT SENSING, 1.2mm HOLE DIAMETER

OS-EX10-15 SLIT MASK, FRONT SENSING, 1.5mm HOLE DIAMETER

OS-EX10E-12 SLIT MASK, SIDE SENSING, 1.2mm HOLE DIAMETER

Photoelectric Sensors: EX-10 Part Numbers

Overview Part Numbers Specifications Dimensions

Download EX-10 product catalog in PDF format for more in-depth part number information

Automation Control  Products

PLC Controls

HMI Panels

Industrial Sensors

Area Sensors

Color Mark Sensors

Fiber Optic Sensors

Laser Sensors

Measurement Sensors

Optical Touch Switches

Photoelectric Sensors

CX-400 Version 2

CY

EX-10

EX-20

EX-30

EQ-500

PM

PM2

EX-F60/70

EX-F1

VF

NX5

RT-610

EQ-30

EZ-10

Pressure/Flow Sensors

Proximity Sensors

Safety Light Curtains

Semiconductor Sensors

Sensor Controllers

Special Usage Sensors

Static Ionizers

Video Borescopes

Laser Markers

Servos & Drives

UV Curing Systems

Machine Vision/ID Products

Timers

Limit Switches

Temperature Controllers

Counters

Hour Meters

Power Meters
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